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Torneo OP INTEGRALE SSM 0601018A

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 05-01-2006 - 08-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 30 " bonus
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 63

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

50 2N Abbadessa Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1602 0 0 1956 M 120604

52 NC Agustoni Alessandro      ITA LOM MI 1479 0 0 1973 M 122741

40 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA LOM SO 1610 0 0 1959 M 117362

35 2N Baccarin Stefano         ITA LOM MI 1652 0 0 1958 M 111722

29 NC Baron Mauro              ITA LOM CO 1353 0 0 1949 M 108078

43 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1916 0 0 1962 M 818933 117532

12 CM Bisignano Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 1994 0 0 1949 M 812358 101746

6 CM Bonazzi Edoardo          ITA LOM MI 2169 0 0 1964 M 809241 100688

19 CM Bozzali Ermanno          ITA LOM PV 2105 0 0 1968 M 805858 102503

34 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1538 0 0 1957 M 111715

41 1N Cantu' Guido             ITA LOM MI 1830 0 0 1988 M 819581 117365

9 1N Carbone Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1818 0 0 1946 M 809829 101425

15 1N Cartella Giovanni        ITA SIC ME 1891 0 0 1950 M 815225 102123

45 2N Casale Anania VincenzoITA LOM PV 1575 0 0 1967 M 120242

24 2N Ceraulo Carlo Alberto    ITA LOM MI 1454 0 0 1970 M 104011

51 CM Cervini Gian Piero       ITA LOM VA 1955 0 0 1957 M 822248 121223

13 1N Ciciotti Augusto         ITA LOM MI 1895 0 0 1965 M 818950 101749

57 NC Coladangelo Andrea       ITA LOM MI 1452 0 0 1992 M 126684

3 2N Conta Diego              ITA LOM MI 1532 0 0 1953 M 100119

14 1S Daleno Michele           ITA LOM MI 1408 0 0 1937 M 101755

4 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA LOM MI 1610 0 0 1948 M 100154

44 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1853 0 0 1960 M 821403 118111

20 2N Dei Giudici Paolo        ITA LOM MI 1712 0 0 1960 M 102530

42 3N Doni Salvatore           ITA LOM MI 1530 0 0 1966 M 117515

18 3N Fantina Carla            ITA LOM MI 1503 0 0 1942 F 102501

46 NC Fiorelli Paolo           ITA LOM MI 1398 0 0 1971 M 120243

48 1N Fiorili Roberto          ITA LOM MI 1971 0 0 1972 M 823520 120515

8 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1511 0 0 1964 M 101286

28 CM Gabetto Flaviano         ITA LOM MI 2119 0 0 1969 M 804509 106918

53 3N Gallavotti Eugenio       ITA LOM MI 1527 0 0 1956 M 123886

23 CM Gasperoni Stefano        ITA LOM MI 1987 0 0 1962 M 824054 103607

62 NC Giacone Pietro           ITA LOM MI 1413 0 0 1992 M 128010

59 1N Guidi Paolo              ITA LOM MI 1858 0 0 1964 M 127582

33 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1760 0 0 1947 M 823325 111088

56 NC Lai Daniela              ITA LOM MI 1317 0 0 1966 F 126022

30 CM Lanzani Giuliano         ITA LOM MI 2056 0 0 1971 M 813273 108114

21 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1589 0 0 1964 M 102551

39 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1562 0 0 1970 M 114599

1 IM Martinez Rolly                  PHI 1440 0 0 1970 M 5201446

55 NC Mazzarelli Sergio        ITA LOM MI 1434 0 0 1962 M 124804

49 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA LOM MI 1505 0 0 1959 M 120517

2 NC Nicolosi Michael         ITA LOM MI 1416 0 0 1986 M

16 1N Olivo Mario              ITA LOM MI 1791 0 0 1936 M 815772 102127

27 CM Papale Carmelo           ITA LOM MI 1958 0 0 1955 M 809764 106429

58 2N Parodi Carlo             ITA LIG GE 1787 0 0 1969 M 127452

36 CM Pelizzola Danilo         ITA PIE NO 2015 0 0 1967 M 814407 113923

31 CM Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA LOM MI 2003 0 0 1969 M 823864 110301

38 2N Petraroli Giulio         ITA LOM MI 1610 0 0 1965 M 113962

26 CM Poletto Daniele          ITA LOM MI 1670 0 0 1962 M 105741

10 CM Quagliarella Sabino Remo ITA LOM MI 1915 0 0 1947 M 822469 101732

32 2N Raineri Pieroberto       ITA LOM CO 1568 0 0 1961 M 110814

63 3N Ricciardi Arcangelo      ITA PIE BI 1556 0 0 1978 M 128012

22 M Rossi Giampiero          ITA LOM CO 2012 0 0 1932 M 804436 103512

7 1N Saccani Ettore           ITA LOM MI 1703 0 0 1958 M 100693

37 1N Salmoiraghi Angelo       ITA LOM MI 1898 0 0 1983 M 824135 113956

54 3N Santarelli Sabatino      ITA LOM MI 1563 0 0 1955 M 124136
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 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA LOM MI 1810 0 0 1953 M 102128

47 2N Silari Andrea            ITA LOM MI 1595 0 0 1964 M 120332

11 1N Simone Marco             ITA LOM MI 1909 0 0 1967 M 818607 101736

25 NC Spano' Pietro ITA LOM MI 1452 0 0 1962 M 105389

5 1N Villalba Fernando        ITA LOM MI 1899 0 0 1968 M 819093 100158

61 3N Voute Alexandre          ITA LOM MI 1437 0 0 1992 M 128009

60 NC Zuliani Francesco        ITA LOM MI 1416 0 0 1991 M 127692
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

50 2N Abbadessa Giovanni       ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1956 M 120604

52 NC Agustoni Alessandro      ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1973 M 122741

40 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1959 M 117362

35 2N Baccarin Stefano         ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1958 M 111722

29 NC Baron Mauro              ITA 1353 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1949 M 108078

34 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1957 M 111715

45 2N Casale Anania VincenzoITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1967 M 120242

24 2N Ceraulo Carlo Alberto    ITA 1454 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1970 M 104011

57 NC Coladangelo Andrea       ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1992 M 126684

3 2N Conta Diego              ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1953 M 100119

14 1S Daleno Michele           ITA 1408 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1937 M 101755

4 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1948 M 100154

20 2N Dei Giudici Paolo        ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1960 M 102530

42 3N Doni Salvatore           ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 M 117515

18 3N Fantina Carla            ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1942 F 102501

46 NC Fiorelli Paolo           ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1971 M 120243

8 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 101286

53 3N Gallavotti Eugenio       ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1956 M 123886

62 NC Giacone Pietro           ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1992 M 128010

59 1N Guidi Paolo              ITA 1858 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1964 M 127582

56 NC Lai Daniela              ITA 1317 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1966 F 126022

21 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1964 M 102551

39 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1970 M 114599

1 IM Martinez Rolly                  PHI 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M

55 NC Mazzarelli Sergio        ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1962 M 124804

49 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1959 M 120517

2 NC Nicolosi Michael         ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1986 M

58 2N Parodi Carlo             ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1969 M 127452

38 2N Petraroli Giulio         ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1965 M 113962

26 CM Poletto Daniele          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1962 M 105741

32 2N Raineri Pieroberto       ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 110814

63 3N Ricciardi Arcangelo      ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1978 M 128012

7 1N Saccani Ettore           ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1958 M 100693

54 3N Santarelli Sabatino      ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1955 M 124136

17 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1953 M 102128

47 2N Silari Andrea            ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1964 M 120332

25 NC Spano' Pietro ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1962 M 105389

61 3N Voute Alexandre          ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1992 M 128009

60 NC Zuliani Francesco        ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1991 M 127692
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